
LOT 18 PARADISE SOUTH S/D.

783-303, WD 1040-1956, WD 1325-2

BEACH GREGORY JASON
469 SW GAINER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-5S-16-03707-118

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/01/2022 MLU 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

114,276
17,000
55,000

186,276
15,234

171,042
HX HB 13 171,042

0
186,276

0

188,681

1468/1531 5/27/2022 WD Q V 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SILMAN-TOWLER DORTHA 

BEACH GREGORY JASON

1412/0473 5/01/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH W TOWLER

DORTHA L SILMAN-TOW
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000045395 Mobile Home 09/08/2022

2023HX Base Yr

469 SW GAINER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,080 112.5000 111.38 120,290 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 2023 1,080 114,276

1,080 1,080 114,276

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=21,18] E40 S27 W40 N27 $
.

BAS
2023

40

27

40

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,600.00 8,600.00 100 2023 2022 100 8,600

17,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


